Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Loughlin - (942619) - Bebington SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.61
1:05.93
1:05.93
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.69
1:07.71
1:07.71
1:07.71
1:08.16
1:08.16
1:08.16
1:08.51
1:09.78
1:10.52
1:11.38
1:11.57
1:17.55
1:17.85
1:18.29
1:19.25
1:26.15
1:27.07

1:30.32

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
393
393
392
392
363
363
363
363
356
356
356
351
332
321
310
307
242
239
235
226
176
171

153

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I I T

m m M m

I

Date

05/11/16
21/01117
28/01/17
21/01117
28/01/17
22/11/15
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
13/12/15
03/07/16
24/01/15
04/07/15
24/01/15
15/03/14
01/12/13
13/04/14
06/07/14
25/06/13
08/07/12
18/06/12

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

North West Arena League Primer Division Final
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships

Penisular Club Championships

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Everton
West Kirby
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
West Kirby
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Liverpool 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4

2
Hoylake 4

2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:06.00
1:05.93
1:06.00
1:05.93
1:05.61
1:09.78
1:08.16
1:08.16
1:08.16
1:07.71
1:07.71
1:07.71
1:08.51
1:07.69
1:11.38
1:10.52
1:11.57
1:19.25
1:18.29
1:17.55
1:17.85
1:26.15
1:27.07

1:30.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
393
392
393
399
332
356
356
356
363
363
363
351
363
310
321
307
226
235
242
239
176
171
153

Round

F

m m I I

m m I m I I I M M

T

I M

Date

28/01/17
28/01/17
21/01117
21/01/17
05/11/16
03/07/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
13/12/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
24/01/15
24/01/15
06/07/14
13/04/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
25/06/13
08/07/12
18/06/12

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

North West Arena League Primer Division Final
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Penisular Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Everton
Wigan

West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Club Swam Under

Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Co Liverpool
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

Hoylake

Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

Hoylake

Page 2/2
Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



