Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Loughlin - (942619) - Bebington SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.61	399	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
1:05.93	393	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:05.93	393	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:06.00	392	F	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:06.00	392	F	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.69	363	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Hoylake	3
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.51	351	F	13/12/15	North West Arena League Primer Division Final	Everton	Hoylake	2
1:09.78	332	F	03/07/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:10.52	321	F	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:11.38	310	F	04/07/15	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:11.57	307	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:17.55	242	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:17.85	239	F	01/12/13	Penisular Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:18.29	235	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:19.25	226	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:26.15	176	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:27.07	171	F	08/07/12	Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:30.32	153	F	18/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.00	392	F	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:05.93	393	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:06.00	392	F	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:05.93	393	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:05.61	399	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
1:09.78	332	F	03/07/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.16	356	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:07.71	363	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:08.51	351	F	13/12/15	North West Arena League Primer Division Final	Everton	Hoylake	2
1:07.69	363	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Hoylake	3
1:11.38	310	F	04/07/15	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:10.52	321	F	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:11.57	307	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:19.25	226	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:18.29	235	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:17.55	242	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:17.85	239	F	01/12/13	Penisular Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:26.15	176	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:27.07	171	F	08/07/12	Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:30.32	153	F	18/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS